Warboys - Stlves __________ Senice2

MONDAY TO FRIDAY

Notes :

Warboys, High Street, opp Church Road 09:47 11:47
Pidley, Warboys Road, Fen Road 09:51 11:51
Pidley, High Street, Warboys Road 09:52 11:52
Woodhurst, Church Street, opp The Chapel 10:01  12:01
St Ives, Market Road, Bus Station (Bay 2) 10:10  12:10
St lves - Warboys Service 22

MONDAY TO FRIDAY

Notes
St Ives, Market Road, Bus Station (Bay 2) - 11:00 13:00
Woodhurst, Church Street, opp The Chapel - 11:09 13:09
Pidley, High Street, opp Warboys Road 09:37 11:18 13:18
Pidley, Warboys Road, opp Fen Road 09:38 11:19 13:19
Warboys, High Street, Church Road 09:42 11:23 13:23

Continues with Saturday timetables on next page



Woodhurst - St Ives _ Service 22

Notes

Woodhurst, Church Street, opp The Chapel 10:00 13:00

Old Hurst, St lves Road, Lancaster Close 10:04 13:04
Warboys, High Street, opp Church Road 10:09 13:09

Pidley, Warboys Road, Fen Road 10:13  13:13

Pidley, High Street, Warboys Road 10:14 13:14
Somersham, High Street, King Street 10:19 13:19
Somersham, The Trundle, Ibbott Crescent 10:22 13:22

Colne, High Street, East Street 10:29 13:29

Earith, Greenfields, opp School Road 10:35 13:35

Earith, High Street, opp Chapel Lane 10:37 13:37
Bluntisham, High Street, o/s 23 High Street 10:42  13:42
Needingworth, High Street, Church Street 10:47  13:47

St Ives, Market Road, Bus Station (Bay 2) 10:57 13:57

St ives - Woodhurst Service 22
SATURDAY ONLY o o - S

Notes

St lves, Market Road, Bus Station (Bay 2) 11:45 14:45
Needingworth, High Street, opp Church Street 11:55 14:55
Bluntisham, High Street, o/s 26a High Street 12:00 15:00
Earith, High Street, Chapel Lane 12:05 15:05
Earith, Greenfields, School Road 12:07 15:07
Colne, High Street, opp East Street 12:13  15:13
Somersham, The Trundle, opp Ibbott Crescent 12:20 15:20
Somersham, High Street, opp King Street 12:23  15:23
Pidley, High Street, opp Warboys Road 09:37 12:28 15:28
Pidley, Warboys Road, opp Fen Road 09:38 12:29 15:29
Warboys, High Street, Church Road 09:42 12:33 15:33
Old Hurst, St lves Road, opp Lancaster Close 09:47 12:38 15:38
Woodhurst, Church Street, opp The Chapel 09:53 12:42 15:42

Also see Monday to Friday timetables on previous page



